
Class Assembly Dates 2022/23

Below are the dates of the class assemblies for this academic year. Parents are welcome to
attend and watch either performance.

Date Class

Friday 23rd September (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6F

Friday 30th September (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6LG

Wednesday 5th October (Church Harvest Service 1.30 & 2.30pm) 5M

Friday 7th October (1.30 & 2.45pm) 5F

Friday 14th October (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6P

Friday 21st October (1.30 & 2.45pm) 4S

Friday 18th November (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6B

Friday 25th November (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6A

Friday 13th January (1.30 & 2.45pm) 6T

Friday 20th January (1.30 & 2.45pm) 5N

Friday 27th January (1.30 & 2.45pm) 5C

Friday 3rd February (1.30 & 2.45pm) 4A

Friday 10th February (1.30 & 2.45pm) 4HM

Friday 3rd March (1.30 & 2.45pm) 5G

Friday 10th March  (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3HB

Friday 17th March (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3J

Wednesday 29th March (Church Easter Service 1.30 and 2.30pm) 5K

Friday 28th April (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3M

Friday 5th May (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3D

Friday 12th May (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3P

Friday 19th May (1.30 & 2.45pm) 4C

Friday 26th May (1.30 & 2.45pm) 3H

Friday 16th June (1.30 & 2.45pm) 4R

Wednesday 28th June - Induction Assembly 4W


